SPRINDI MITMEVOISTLUS “SPORTLAND SPRINT 2019”
06.07.2019, Tartu, Tamme staadion

TUl4 60m 100m 200m

1

N

Marie Pihlap

Carmel Rebane

Johanna Elisabeth Vdsaste

Sandra Movits

Bianca Maria Vuks

Kart Maasik

Karlotte Lood

ule

1

Hege-Lee Pielberg

Katriin Kivimets

Emma Triin Seer

Marie Randala

Karmen Bruus

Birgit Pihlak

Marii Maria Alund

liris Rehme

11.05.2006

24.01.2006

14.02.2007

06.07.2007

11.07.2009

25.05.2006

2008

24.03.2005

20.09.2004

11.02.2004

07.04.2005

24.01.2005

18.08.2004

16.12.2004

28.02.2004

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

JOogeva KJK Harta

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

Rae Spordikool

Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport

Tartu SS Kalev

JOogeva KIJK Harta

JOogeva KIJK Harta

Tartu SS Kalev

8,57
+1,6
681
8,73
+1,6
637
8,87
+1,6
600
9,36
+1,6
ar7
943
+1,6
461
8,63
+1,6
665
10,08
+1,6
320

60m
8,09
+2,5
821
8,07
+2,5
827
8,11
+2,5
815
8,13
+2,5
809
8,40
+2,5
729
8,81
+2,5
616
8,87
+2,5
600
8,34
+2,5
747

13,80
+12
636
13,93
+12
615
14,28
+12
561
15,18
+1,2
432
15,51
+12
389
14,36
+12
549
16,53
+12
268

100m
13,10
+0,3
752
13,02
+0,3
766
12,99
+0,3
771
13,20
+0,3
735
13,54
+0,3
678
14,24
+0,3
567
14,48
+0,3
531
13,59
+0,3
670

28,11
+0,7
622
28,71
+0,7
576
29,65
+0,7
507
32,14
+0,7
343
31,82
+0,7
362
DNS

DNS

200m
26,30
+0,7
771
27,00
+0,7
712
27,25
+0,7
691
27,57
+0,7
665
27,83
+0,7
644
30,54
+0,7
445
29,83
+0,7
494
DNS

1939

1828

1668

1252

1212

2344

2305

2277

2209

2051

1628

1625



TUl8
1 Heidy BergStein

2 Kadi-Liis Hansen

3 Carmen Beljaev

T U20
1 Liisa-Maria Truupdld

2 Eliise Anijalg

3 Mirjam Mottus

4 Birgit Paju

Katrin Lilienthal

N

1 Kristel Luik
2 Laura Kaur
3 Urmi Tari

4 Klaarika Eksi

5 Erge Viiklaid

Oilme Véro

Margit Kalk

07.10.2002

28.03.2002

27.03.2003

24.03.2001

03.10.2001

19.07.2000

09.02.2000

19.04.2000

15.03.1993

19.10.1998

29.11.1998

09.01.1977

26.03.1968

02.01.1996

16.06.1999

KJK Karksi

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu KEVEK

Tartu KEVEK

Voru KJK Lounaldvi

Tartu SS Kalev

60m
8,35
+1,6
744

8,53
+1,6
692

8,87
+1,6
600

60m
7,77
+0,8
920
8,12
+0,8
812
8,23
+0,8
779
8,47
+0,8
709
8,29
+0,8
761

60m
8,27
+0,6
767
8,27
+0,6
767
8,90
+0,6
592
8,95
+0,6
579
911
+0,6
538
757
+0,6
985
7,81
+0,6
907

100m
13,47
+1,7
689
14,18
+1,7
576
14,55
+1,7
521

100m
12,31
+0,4
894
12,81
+0,4
803
13,07
+0,4
757
13,53
+0,4
680
13,16
+0,4
742

100m
13,03
+0,9
764
13,18
+0,9
738
14,09
+0,9
590
14,17
+0,9
578
14,49
+0,9
530
12,03
+0,9
947
DNS

200m
28,19
+0,9
616
29,29
+0,9
533
30,01
+0,9
481

200m
2591
+0,6
805
26,98
+0,6
713
27,34
+0,6
684
28,2
+0,6
615
DNS

200m
26,40
+0,8
763
27,69
+0,8
655
28,01
+0,8
630
29,07
+0,8
549
29,59
+0,8
511
DNS

DNS

2049

1801

1602

2619

2328

2220

2004

2294

2160

1812

1706

1579



PU14
1 Egert Tohvre

2 Robin Mathias Muur

3 Andreas Mutli

4 Sten-Erik lir

5 Hardi Ernits

PUl16
1 Karl-Markus Purason

2 Markus Ojangu

PU18
1 Kristjan Murro

2 Kristofer Vilhem Viet

3 Sander Orgmaa

4 Simon Teiss

5 Franz Joseph Sinimée
P U20

1 Mark Heidmets

2 Edward Henno

3 Karl-Oskar Pajus

02.03.2006

23.12.2006

23.04.2007

15.09.2007

13.05.2007

24.05.2004

22.07.2005

20.06.2002

14.02.2003

17.10.2002

10.05.2002

06.03.2003

23.10.2001

22.05.2001

22.11.2001

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Rae Spordikool

SK Elite Sport

Rae Spordikool

Tartu SS Kalev

Kurtide SL

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Elite Sport

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Elite Sport

60m
8,21
+0,9
500
8,41
+0,9
447
8,50
+0,9
423
9,02
+0,9
300
9,27
+0,9
247

60m
7,64
+0,5
668

8,94
+0,5
318

60m
7,38
+0,5
752
7,54
+0,5
700
7,61
+0,5
678
7,68
+2,3
656
8,00
+0,5
560

60m
7,17
+2,3
823

7,22
+2,3
806

7,43
+2,3
736

100m
13,12
+1,0
448
13,76
+1,0
347
13,86
+1,0
332
14,58
+1,0
235
14,78
+1,0
211

100m
12,11
+0,5
629
15,03
+0,5
182

100m
11,80
+0,5
691
11,98
+0,5
655
12,09
+0,5
633
12,38
+0,5
578
12,70
+0,5
520

100m
11,28
+15
799
11,31
+15
793
11,64
+15
723

200m
2691
+0,5
454
28,32
+0,5
355
29,89
+0,5
258
30,84
+0,5
206
31,68
+0,5
164

200m
24,52
+0,0
647
32,34
+0,0
134

200m
23,58
+0,0
731
24,30
+0,0
666
24,67
+0,0
634
25,78
+0,0
542
25,65
+0,0
552

200m
22,89
11
796
22,67
11
817
23,05
11
781

1402

1149

1013

741

622

1944

634

2174

2021

1945

1776

1632

2418

2416

2240



VA

VA

Igor Andrejev

Karl Kristjan Kajak

Daniel Kedrov

Dmitri Mosendz

Tanel Visnap

Janno Veeorg

Mikk-Mihkel Arro

Mart Maasing

Jorgen Liiv

Taavi Rim

Airos Lain

Kaimo Rim

Richard Pulst

Karel Sarv

Juri Jarv

Andrus Mutli

Peakohtunik: Kersti Viru
Sekretar: Reeta Parts

02.08.2001

02.10.2001

24.02.2001

01.06.1993

23.09.1992

22.06.1994

28.03.1984

03.01.1999

12.04.1990

24.10.1973

15.06.1983

27.02.1972

04.12.1991

08.07.1998

16.06.1974

22.08.1969

Audentese SK

SK Maret-Sport

Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Maret-Sport

Tartu U. ASK

KIK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

Kurtide SL

Aegviidu

Tartu KEVEK

Aegviidu

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

Sparta Spordiselts

Tartu KEVEK

7,43
+2,3
736
7,58
+2,3
687
7,46
+2,3
726

60m
7,11
+1,8
844
7,18
+1,8
819
7,31
+1,8
775
7,33
+1,8
769
7,59
+1,3
684
7,70
+1,3
650
7,74
+1,3
637
7,96
+1,3
571
8,36
+1,3
460
7,16
+1,8
826
7,24
+1,8
799
DNS

DNS

11,63 23,37
+15 +11
725 751
11,85 24,45
+15 +11
681 653 2021
11,90 DNS

+15

671

2212

100m 200m
11,07 22,42
+08 +05
845 841
11,37 23,16
+08 +05
780 770
11,35 23,05
+08 +05
784 781
11,57 23,83
+08 +05
738 708
1167 23,71
+13 +05
717 719
12,01 24,88
+13 +05
649 616
12,05 24,85
+13 +26
641 619
12,70 25,92
+13 +2,6
520 531
13,19 26,39
+13 +26
436 494
11,19 DNS
+0,8
819
11,45 DNS
+0,8
763
12,08 24,63
+13 +26
635 638
DNS 24,69
+2,6
632

2530

2369

2340

2215

2120

1915

1897

1622

1390



